
Synchronized Swim: Girls Spring 2021 Schedule

    (as of 03-09-21)

Type Time Home/Host Opponent Location Comments

Tuesday, Apr 13, 2021

Meet 5:15PM Eden Prairie Hopkins Oak Point
Intermediate

Figures Meet

Friday, Apr 16, 2021

Meet 5:15PM Edina Eden Prairie Art Downey Aquatic
Center

Figures Meet

Thursday, Apr 22, 2021

Meet 5:15PM Hopkins Wayzata Hopkins North Jr. High Figures Meet

Saturday, Apr 24, 2021

Meet TBD Edina Wayzata Art Downey Aquatic
Center

Routines

Thursday, Apr 29, 2021

Meet 5:15PM Edina Eden Prairie Art Downey Aquatic
Center

Routines

Friday, Apr 30, 2021

Meet 5:15PM Wayzata Hopkins Wayzata West Middle
School

Routines meet.

Tuesday, May 4, 2021

Meet 5:15PM Eden Prairie Wayzata Oak Point
Intermediate

Routines Meet

Thursday, May 6, 2021

Meet 5:15PM Edina Hopkins Art Downey Aquatic
Center

Routines meet

Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Meet 5:15PM Hopkins Eden Prairie Hopkins North Jr. High Routines meet
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Friday, May 14, 2021

Meet 5:15PM Edina Wayzata Art Downey Aquatic
Center

Routines meet

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Sections TBD TBD TBD Art Downey Aquatic
Center

Figures Section Meet

Saturday, May 22, 2021

Sections TBD TBD TBD Art Downey Aquatic
Center

Routines Section Meet

Calendar Report https://www.lakeconference.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5statu...

2 of 2 3/9/2021, 5:04 PM


